Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation Grant Awards 2013

Organization

Ahupuaa O Molokai

Alexander Academy Performing Company

Aloha House, Inc.

American Bird Conservancy

ARC of Maui County

Easter Seals Hawaii

Family Life Center

Goodwill Industries of Hawaii, Inc.

Hawaii High School Rodeo Association

Hawaii Youth Symphony Association

Hawaiian Kamalii Inc.

Hawaiian Mission Children's Society
Horizons Academy of Maui, Inc.

Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center
Kahului Baptist Church

La a Kea Foundation

Makawao Union Church

Maui County Community Television
Maui Food Technology Center

Maui Nui Botanical Gardens, Inc.
Molokai Arts Center, Inc.

Montessori School of Maui

PATCH (People Attentive to Children)

Sacred Hearts School

St. Anthony Junior Senior High School

St. Joseph Early Learning Center

Project Description

Hula Halau 'O Moloka'i: Ka Hula Piko 2013 Ho'olaule'a
Replace Aged Dance Floors in Studio 1 & 2

Aloha House Residential Dormitory Mattress and Blinds
Funding Project

Saving the Critically Engdangered Maui Parrotbill

Request for Matching Funds for Wheelchair Accessible Van

for New Special Needs Housing on Maui

Maui Campus for Disability Services

Furnish apartments with energy efficient and ADA kitchen
appliances

Adult Day Health Program- Maui
Maui District: HHSRA 2012-2013 Rodeo
MusicAlive: Maui Listen & Learn Educational Concerts

Small Equipment for Kamalii Cultural & Educational
Programs

Hawaiian Mission Houses Preservation and Access Project
Remote Viewing Project

Thriving Studios Program

Classroom Improvement Project

Sustainability for Maui's Special Adults

Annual Grant

Project YBEAM

Supply and Service Expo

Hawaiian Food Plant Workshops

Purchase Kiln

Technology Initiative - Phase 1

VoIP Phone System Acquisition

Sacred Hearts School iPad Learning Lab, Phase Two
STEM Robotics and Science Olympiad Program

St. Joseph ELC Playground Safe Surface Project

Grant Amount

$2,000.00
$8,300.00

$9,620.00

$10,000.00

$6,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,500.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$8,400.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00

$7,500.00



The Nature Conservancy of Hawaii Protecting Fresh Water and Native Forest for the People of $5,000.00
Maui

The Salvation Army-Hawaiian & Pacific Islands  Serving Maui's Homeless Population $4,500.00
Division



