Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation Grant Awards 2013

Organization	Project Description	Grant Amount
Ahupuaa O Molokai	Hula Halau 'O Moloka'i: Ka Hula Piko 2013 Ho'olaule'a	\$2,000.00
Alexander Academy Performing Company	Replace Aged Dance Floors in Studio 1 & 2	\$8,300.00
Aloha House, Inc.	Aloha House Residential Dormitory Mattress and Blinds Funding Project	\$9,620.00
American Bird Conservancy	Saving the Critically Engdangered Maui Parrotbill	\$10,000.00
ARC of Maui County	Request for Matching Funds for Wheelchair Accessible Van for New Special Needs Housing on Maui	\$6,000.00
Easter Seals Hawaii	Maui Campus for Disability Services	\$10,000.00
Family Life Center	Furnish apartments with energy efficient and ADA kitchen appliances	\$8,500.00
Goodwill Industries of Hawaii, Inc.	Adult Day Health Program- Maui	\$2,000.00
Hawaii High School Rodeo Association	Maui District: HHSRA 2012-2013 Rodeo	\$2,000.00
Hawaii Youth Symphony Association	MusicAlive: Maui Listen & Learn Educational Concerts	\$5,000.00
Hawaiian Kamalii Inc.	Small Equipment for Kamalii Cultural & Educational Programs	\$2,500.00
Hawaiian Mission Children's Society	Hawaiian Mission Houses Preservation and Access Project	\$8,400.00
Horizons Academy of Maui, Inc.	Remote Viewing Project	\$2,500.00
Hui No'eau Visual Arts Center	Thriving Studios Program	\$2,000.00
Kahului Baptist Church	Classroom Improvement Project	\$7,500.00
La a Kea Foundation	Sustainability for Maui's Special Adults	\$10,000.00
Makawao Union Church	Annual Grant	\$12,000.00
Maui County Community Television	Project YBEAM	\$5,000.00
Maui Food Technology Center	Supply and Service Expo	\$5,000.00
Maui Nui Botanical Gardens, Inc.	Hawaiian Food Plant Workshops	\$3,000.00
Molokai Arts Center, Inc.	Purchase Kiln	\$5,000.00
Montessori School of Maui	Technology Initiative - Phase 1	\$5,000.00
PATCH (People Attentive to Children)	VoIP Phone System Acquisition	\$4,500.00
Sacred Hearts School	Sacred Hearts School iPad Learning Lab, Phase Two	\$7,500.00
St. Anthony Junior Senior High School	STEM Robotics and Science Olympiad Program	\$10,000.00
St. Joseph Early Learning Center	St. Joseph ELC Playground Safe Surface Project	\$7,500.00

The Nature Conservancy of Hawaii	Protecting Fresh Water and Native Forest for the People of Maui	\$5,000.00
The Salvation Army-Hawaiian & Pacific Islands Division	Serving Maui's Homeless Population	\$4,500.00